



## BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT: i0L9-212

Prepared on: 03/30/2007

Bid Opening Date: 2/23/2007 1:30 PM

BID ITEM NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	CONTRACTOR <i>McLaughlin &amp; Schulz Marshall, MN</i>		CONTRACTOR <i>Bader Construction Hauge, ND</i>	
				BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
9.00E+10	Mobilization	1	LS	4,900.00	4,900.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
110E1010	Remove Asphalt Concrete Pavement	427	Sq Yd	5.00	2,135.00	12.00	5,124.00
110E1100	Remove Concrete Pavement	747	Sq Yd	17.40	12,997.80	25.00	18,675.00
2.30E+102	Remove and Replace Topsoil	1	LS	2,750.00	2,750.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
2.50E+22	Incidental Work, Grading	1	LS	4,000.00	4,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
260E1010	Base Course	71	Ton	22.00	1,562.00	10.00	710.00
320E1200	Asphalt Concrete Composite	19	Ton	200.00	3,800.00	250.00	4,750.00
6.33E+12	Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, 4"	1,107	Ft	3.00	3,321.00	3.00	3,321.00
6.33E+27	Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, 12"	317	Ft	9.00	2,853.00	7.00	2,219.00
6.33E+42	Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, Arrow	1	Each	400.00	400.00	250.00	250.00
633E5000	Groove Pavement for Pavement Marking, 4"	1,107	Ft	1.60	1,771.20	2.00	2,214.00
633E5010	Groove Pavement for Pavement Marking, 12"	317	Ft	4.50	1,426.50	3.00	951.00
633E5025	Groove Pavement for Pavement Marking, Arrow	1	Each	300.00	300.00	250.00	250.00
6.34E+102	Traffic Control	510	Unit	2.50	1,275.00	2.00	1,020.00
6.34E+122	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
634E0420	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Panel	2	Each	650.00	1,300.00	1,000.00	2,000.00
7.34E+12	Erosion Control	1	LS	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
7.34E+156	12" Diameter Erosion Control Wattle	20	Ft	20.00	400.00	20.00	400.00
					0.00		0.00
					0.00		0.00
			<b>TOTAL</b>		<b>48,891.50</b>		<b>71,884.00</b>